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= 5 M BANAL auu dagnsiad a.alwunine a.fiag Judt 31/10/2561
=° druanuaainla Date
— dnadiasain anadu THB
- AN 63000 C”:en,cy e
i == ) wdun )
=
T [Loan] Limit
342,436
Su/iéau/il ERUIGRE] fradun wnmamdn naudu/dindu tannILKaa #an &;ﬁ‘\!'\un"ﬁ
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch  Teller
B/F ganunn 0.63
.10/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 80,367.00 80,367.63108682 931003
01/10/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 190,700.00 271,067.63 108682 931003
01/10/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 135.00 271,202.63 108682 931004
01/10/2561 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 271,067.00 135.63 0603 93999
01/10/2561 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 135.00 0.63 108682 93999
26/10/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 165,880.00 165,880.63 108682 931002
26/10/2561 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 157,380.00 8,500.63 0603 93999
26/10/2561 BCDO2 &uv.nn.a14/200059 236,463.00 244,963.63 108682 931000
26/10/2561 BCDO2 &uv.nn.a11/200059 41,774.00 286,737.63 108682 931000
26/10/2561 CWTRC 10354459 20,600.00 266,137.63 0603 552137
26/10/2561 CWTRC 10354455 157,010.00 109,127.63 0603 552137
26/10/2561 CWTRC 10354457 11,664.00 97,463.63 0603 552137
26/10/2561 CWTRC 10354458 1,675.00 95,788.63 0603 552137
26/10/2561 CWTRC 10354460 7,000.00 88,788.63 0603 552137
26/10/2561 CWCH 10354452 6,000.00 82,788.63 0603 552137
26/10/2561 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:66 ICAS INCL 10354456 71,760.00 11,028.63 0700 90180
R1
29/10/2561 CWTRC 10354454 1,797.00 9,231.63 0603 582091
29/10/2561 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL 10354453 2,500.00 6,731.63 0700 90180
R1
31/10/2561 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 6,731.00 0.63 0603 93999
uaaAIIU&a 0.63
5UTBATTOAUIY 13 518015 715,319.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
smsensHIndy 6 51801 715,319.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viinsana3untiy (Unclear Chq.) 0 58015 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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Ju/iéau/il ERUGRES faduin winamdn aaudu/enidy HanAILKND ERETR] émﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit | Balance Branch Teller
B/F HanuMI 1,615,104.68
‘10/2561 CWTRC 10380805 180.00 1,614,924.68 0603 7245
01/10/2561 CWTRC 10380811 16,800.00 1,598,124.68 0603 570104
01/10/2561 CWTRC 10380807 21,008.00 1,577,116.68 0603 570104
01/10/2561 CWCH 10380810 4,360.00 1,572,756.68 0603 570104
01/10/2561 CWCH 10380809 632.00 1,572,124.68 0603 570104
01/10/2561 CWTRC 10380808 8,104.00 1,564,020.68 0603 570104
01/10/2561 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 80,367.00 1,644,387.68 108682 931002
01/10/2561 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 190,700.00 1,835,087.68 108682 931002
01/10/2561 CDCH 2,200.00 1,837,287.68 0603 570104
01/10/2561 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL 10369739 33,974.00 1,803,313.68 0700 90180
R1
9/10/2561 CDCH 100.00 | 1,803,413.68 0603 571652
02/10/2561 CWTRC 10380813 2,204.00 1,801,209.68 0603 571652
02/10/2561 CWTRC 10380812 8,336.00 1,792,873.68 0603 571652
02/10/2561 CWCH 10380814 4,360.00 1,788,513.68 1185 510276
04/10/2561 CWTRC 10380816 6,000.00 1,782,513.68 0603 580372
04/10/2561 CDCH 100.00 1,782,613.68 0603 580372
05/10/2561 CWCH 10380817 69,900.00 1,712,713.68 0603 582091
05/10/2561 CWCH 10380815 1,874.00 1,710,839.68 0603 570104
09/10/2561 CDCH 200.00 | 1,711,039.68 0603 582091
09/10/2561 CDTRC 12,430.00 1,723,469.68 0603 582091
09/10/2561 CWCH 10380819 1,000.00 1,722,469.68 0603 582091

C/F vanunly 1,722,469.68
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Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F vaoun 1,722,469.68
'10/2551 CWCH 10380818 35,100.00 1,687,369.68 0603 570104
10/10/2561 CDCH 100.00 1,687,469.68 0603 570104
11/10/2561 CWCH 10380820 4,360.00 1,683,109.68 1185 510276
12/10/2561 CWCH 10380821 4,360.00 1,678,749.68 0603 580372
12/10/2561 CDCH 500.00 1,679,249.68 0603 580372
16/10/2561 CDCH 640.00 1,679,889.68 0603 580372
17/10/2561 CWTRC 10380824 44.30 1,679,845.38 0603 582091
17/10/2561 CDCH 9,550.00 1,689,395.38 0603 570104
17/10/2561 CWTRC 10380826 3,300.00 1,686,095.38 0603 570104
17/10/2561 CWTRC 10380827 480.00 1,685,615.38 0603 570104
‘0/2561 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:377 ICAS INCL 10380825 4,695.70 1,680,919.68 0700 90180
R1
18/10/2561 CDCH 3,150.00 1,684,069.68 0603 570104
18/10/2561 BCD14 E-PRO/108883 4,000.00 1,688,069.68 108682 931000
19/10/2561 CWCH 10380828 12,200.00 1,675,869.68 0603 580372
19/10/2561 CDCH 800.00 1,676,669.68 0603 580372
22/10/2561 CWCH 10380829 1,000.00 1,675,669.68 0603 570104
22/10/2561 CWCH 10380832 7,172.00 1,668,497.68 0603 571652
22/10/2561 CWTRC 10380834 3,180.00 1,665,317.68 0603 571652
22/10/2561 CWTRC 10380831 9,660.00 1,655,657.68 0603 571652
22/10/2561 CWTRC 10380830 15,040.00 1,640,617.68 0603 571652
22/10/2561 CWCH 10380833 1,912.00 1,638,705.68 0603 570104
22/10/2561 CDCH 36,850.00 1,675,555.68 0603 580372
C/F vaoun'l 1,675,555.68
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— = i W .
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[Loan] Limit
342,798
Su/iéau/i ERUGRES faduln winuamda nauldu/dndu tanAIKND #un évhnumi
Date Code Descriptions _Cheque No, o Withdrawal/Deposit Balance. — Teller
B/F ganuni 1,675,555.68
./10/2561 CDCH 1,800.00 1,677,355.68 0603 571652
25/10/2561 CDCH 3,000.00 1,680,355.68 0603 570104
25/10/2561 CWTPC 10380836 1,773.00 1,678,582.68 0603 570104
26/10/2561 CWTRC 10380835 59,680.00 1,618,902.68 0603 571834
26/10/2561 CWCH 10380840 7,020.00 1,611,882.68 0603 540027
26/10/2561 CDCH 1,000.00 1,612,882.68 0603 582091
26/10/2561 CWTRC 10380839 2,612.00 1,610,270.68 0603 582091
29/10/2561 CDCH 4,300.00 1,614,570.68 0603 500135
30/10/2561 CDCH 7,080.00 1,621,650.68 0603 540027
30/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10380838 3,630.00 1,618,020.68 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10380838TRC
BR# 785CID# 7850261399
.10/2561 CWTRC 10380847 532,753.50 1,085,267.18 0603 571834
31/10/2561 CWTRC 10380843 296,667.00 788,600.18 0603 571834
31/10/2561 CWTRC 10380845 22,000.00 766,600.18 0603 540027
31/10/2561 CWTRC 10380844 22,000.00 744,600.18 0603 540027
31/10/2561 CDCH 3,480.00 748,080.18 0603 540027
31/10/2561 CWTRC 10380846 1,500.00 746,580.18 0603 580372
uannuIula 746,580.18
5IMNIWAITOAURY 38 578015 1,230,871.50
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
ER R R FIARTA T AT 21 ERETIRE] 362,347.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iinsana3uniiy (Unclear Chq.) 0 51805 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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= i Wun 8
=
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Su/ibau/d ERUTaRE] fraduin wiamda anaudu/endu uanAILKAD dn v;vhnums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F daaumn 132,717.31
.10/2561 CWTRC 10201119 12,430.00 120,287.31 0603 582091
09/10/2561 CDTRC 40,000.00 160,287.31 0603 582091
10/10/2561 CDCH 5,697.00 165,984.31 0603 570104
26/10/2561 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 985.50 166,969.81 108682 931000
26/10/2561 CWTRC 10201120 6,393.50 160,576.31 0603 582091
31/10/2561 CDCH 450.00 161,026.31 0603 571652
31/10/2561 CDCH 4,617.00 165,643.31 0603 571652
31/10/2561 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 6,731.00 172,374.31 108682 931002
(LTl NIBVE ) 172,374.31
FINFIBNIT0AUEY 2 518015 18,823.50
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
ER R R E{AR T TR AT 6 518075 58,480.50
‘ Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
vinsama3uniiiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 518015 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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